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UNDER $500
If you're working to a budget, we have

created this category for you to easily view
furniture, within this under $500 range.

600 SQUARE TABLE
SKU: 3005

Table Height 385H (Infants), 450H (Toddlers), 500H
(Preschoolers), TBC

Table Top Colour TBC, White, Maple

Powder Coated Steel
Mannex White, Matt Bond Rivergum, Matt Bone
White, Matt Desert Sand, Matt Scoria, Matt Storm
Blue, Matt Wizard, TBC, Textura Black, Textura
Charcoal, Textura Sandstone Grey, Textura Titania

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 600sq
Joinery Hours: 0.2
Engineering Hours: 0.5
Dispatch Hours: 0.1
Cubic Metres: 0.162

Read More
Price: $254.00 + GST
Categories: Square, Tables, Tables, Under $500
Tag: Square

https://starex.co.nz/product/600-square-table/
https://starex.co.nz/product/600-square-table/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/tables/square-tables/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/tables/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/under-500/tables-under-500/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/under-500/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/square/
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800 SQUARE TABLE
SKU: 3006

Powder Coated Steel Frame. Futura Top with 10 45 edge detail.

Table Top Colour TBC, White, Maple

Powder Coated Steel
Mannex White, Matt Bond Rivergum, Matt Bone
White, Matt Desert Sand, Matt Scoria, Matt Storm
Blue, Matt Wizard, TBC, Textura Black, Textura
Charcoal, Textura Sandstone Grey, Textura Titania

Table Height 385H (Infants), 450H (Toddlers), 500H
(Preschoolers), TBC

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 800sq
Joinery Hours: 0.23
Engineering Hours: 0.5
Dispatch Hours: 0.1
Cubic Metres: 0.288

Read More
Price: $319.00 + GST
Categories: Square, Tables, Under $500
Tag: Square

1000 SQUARE TABLE
SKU: 3007

Powder Coated Steel Frame. Futura Top with 10 45 edge detail.

Table Height 385H (Infants), 450H (Toddlers), 500H
(Preschoolers), TBC

Table Top Colour TBC, White, Maple

Powder Coated Steel
Mannex White, Matt Bond Rivergum, Matt Bone
White, Matt Desert Sand, Matt Scoria, Matt Storm
Blue, Matt Wizard, TBC, Textura Black, Textura
Charcoal, Textura Sandstone Grey, Textura Titania

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 1000sq
Joinery Hours: 0.25
Engineering Hours: 0.5
Dispatch Hours: 0.1
Cubic Metres: 0.45

Read More
Price: $408.00 + GST
Categories: Square, Tables, Tables, Under $500
Tag: Square

https://starex.co.nz/product/800-square-table/
https://starex.co.nz/product/800-square-table/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/tables/square-tables/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/tables/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/under-500/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/square/
https://starex.co.nz/product/1000-square-table/
https://starex.co.nz/product/1000-square-table/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/tables/square-tables/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/tables/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/under-500/tables-under-500/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/under-500/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/square/
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1200 SQUARE TABLE
SKU: 3008

Powder Coated Steel Frame. Futura Top with 10 45 edge detail.

Table Height 385H (Infants), 450H (Toddlers), 500H
(Preschoolers), TBC

Table Top Colour TBC, White, Maple

Powder Coated Steel
Mannex White, Matt Bond Rivergum, Matt Bone
White, Matt Desert Sand, Matt Scoria, Matt Storm
Blue, Matt Wizard, TBC, Textura Black, Textura
Charcoal, Textura Sandstone Grey, Textura Titania

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 1200L x 1200W
Joinery Hours: 0.25
Engineering Hours: 0.5
Dispatch Hours: 0.1
Cubic Metres: .648

Read More
Price: $454.00 + GST
Categories: Square, Tables, Tables, Under $500
Tag: Square

https://starex.co.nz/product/1200-square-table/
https://starex.co.nz/product/1200-square-table/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/tables/square-tables/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/under-500/tables-under-500/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/tables/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/under-500/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/square/
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TABLES
Durable, functional and timeless

designs

A table for every room, every aesthetic &
every environment.

600 SQUARE TABLE
SKU: 3005

Table Height 385H (Infants), 450H (Toddlers), 500H
(Preschoolers), TBC

Table Top Colour TBC, White, Maple

Powder Coated Steel
Mannex White, Matt Bond Rivergum, Matt Bone
White, Matt Desert Sand, Matt Scoria, Matt Storm
Blue, Matt Wizard, TBC, Textura Black, Textura
Charcoal, Textura Sandstone Grey, Textura Titania

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 600sq
Joinery Hours: 0.2
Engineering Hours: 0.5
Dispatch Hours: 0.1
Cubic Metres: 0.162

Read More
Price: $254.00 + GST
Categories: Square, Tables, Tables, Under $500
Tag: Square

https://starex.co.nz/product/600-square-table/
https://starex.co.nz/product/600-square-table/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/tables/square-tables/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/tables/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/under-500/tables-under-500/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/under-500/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/square/
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800 SQUARE TABLE
SKU: 3006

Powder Coated Steel Frame. Futura Top with 10 45 edge detail.

Table Top Colour TBC, White, Maple

Powder Coated Steel
Mannex White, Matt Bond Rivergum, Matt Bone
White, Matt Desert Sand, Matt Scoria, Matt Storm
Blue, Matt Wizard, TBC, Textura Black, Textura
Charcoal, Textura Sandstone Grey, Textura Titania

Table Height 385H (Infants), 450H (Toddlers), 500H
(Preschoolers), TBC

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 800sq
Joinery Hours: 0.23
Engineering Hours: 0.5
Dispatch Hours: 0.1
Cubic Metres: 0.288

Read More
Price: $319.00 + GST
Categories: Square, Tables, Under $500
Tag: Square

1000 SQUARE TABLE
SKU: 3007

Powder Coated Steel Frame. Futura Top with 10 45 edge detail.

Table Height 385H (Infants), 450H (Toddlers), 500H
(Preschoolers), TBC

Table Top Colour TBC, White, Maple

Powder Coated Steel
Mannex White, Matt Bond Rivergum, Matt Bone
White, Matt Desert Sand, Matt Scoria, Matt Storm
Blue, Matt Wizard, TBC, Textura Black, Textura
Charcoal, Textura Sandstone Grey, Textura Titania

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 1000sq
Joinery Hours: 0.25
Engineering Hours: 0.5
Dispatch Hours: 0.1
Cubic Metres: 0.45

Read More
Price: $408.00 + GST
Categories: Square, Tables, Tables, Under $500
Tag: Square

https://starex.co.nz/product/800-square-table/
https://starex.co.nz/product/800-square-table/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/tables/square-tables/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/tables/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/under-500/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/square/
https://starex.co.nz/product/1000-square-table/
https://starex.co.nz/product/1000-square-table/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/tables/square-tables/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/tables/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/under-500/tables-under-500/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/under-500/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/square/
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1200 SQUARE TABLE
SKU: 3008

Powder Coated Steel Frame. Futura Top with 10 45 edge detail.

Table Height 385H (Infants), 450H (Toddlers), 500H
(Preschoolers), TBC

Table Top Colour TBC, White, Maple

Powder Coated Steel
Mannex White, Matt Bond Rivergum, Matt Bone
White, Matt Desert Sand, Matt Scoria, Matt Storm
Blue, Matt Wizard, TBC, Textura Black, Textura
Charcoal, Textura Sandstone Grey, Textura Titania

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 1200L x 1200W
Joinery Hours: 0.25
Engineering Hours: 0.5
Dispatch Hours: 0.1
Cubic Metres: .648

Read More
Price: $454.00 + GST
Categories: Square, Tables, Tables, Under $500
Tag: Square

https://starex.co.nz/product/1200-square-table/
https://starex.co.nz/product/1200-square-table/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/tables/square-tables/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/under-500/tables-under-500/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/tables/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/under-500/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/square/
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